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HOT CHOCOLATE

FIS SPEEDSKIING WORLD CUP YLLAS 274.—2.5.1990

SUOMEN NQPEUSLASKULIITTO

Nimi

Nakkula Mauri, Fin
prufer Michael, Mon
Tirkkonen Eero, Fin
Hakoniemi Jorma, Tin
Muller C.J., Usa
Kazunaga Kusumi, Jap
Wwilkie Graham, Gbr

Poscente Vincente, C
Hikkinen Mika, Fin
Allen Gary, Usa
Dugan John,Usa
Wwilkie Stuart, Gbr
Jaakkola Arto, Fin
g5sskilahti Petri, T
iskkinen Kalevi, Fin

Mettidinen Aleksis,
Jokipii Jyrki, Fin
Jorman Petter, Swe
Lappalainen Kari,
srliund George, Us
inkari Jukka, Ti
wski Jim, Usa
2rs Sven-Ake, SZwe
ostedt Roger, Swe
Sjoeberg Espen, Nor
Jgonsson Bengt, Swe
MAAtta Esa, Fin
Goitchel Philippe, F
Weiss Christer, Swe
Johansson Yngve, S5Swe
Hiroshi XKawamata, Ja
Bohman Tom, Swe
Jond Jean Frances, F
Weitse Mikael, Swe
Tamme Aare, Est
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Organising committee:

Pausla ry. PO Box 15,
SF-00981 HELSINKI, FINLAND,
Telephone + 358 0 319 81,
Telefax + 358 0 319 8400,
Teiex 121248 paula st

Osakilpailu:
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128,02
127,90
126,66
126,10
124,88
123,92
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WORLD CUP
1

PARAS TULOS
2 140,86
8 139,77
2 139,36
g 139,31
5 139,31
7 139,27
3 128,77
7 138,69
z 138,32
g2 137,56
50 137,39
68 137,25
98 137,13
25 136,57
13 135,29
56 135,50
18 135,42
51 134,91
40 134,55
a9 134,24
7 129,77
51 129,51
48 129,48
45 129,45
21 128,27
77 128,77
28 128,2
04 128,04
128,02
127,90
126,66
126,10
124,58
123,92
117, 4

C:l\FRIXUK\PJ




